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Admin@mgev.co.za

From: theunis@kmls.co.za

Sent: Wednesday, 06 August 2025 08:47

To: admin@mgev.co.za

Cc: dkotze@mosselbay.gov.za

Subject: FW: Submission: Tender  3 TDR 361/2022/2023

Attachments: Community PHES_Mosselbaai.pdf; Mosselbaai BESS .xlsx

Vir Aandag:  Mr Gräbe 

 

Tov MGEV se aktivisme rondom gemeenskapsbelange, die aangehegde voorstel (soos gekommunikeer 

per voorafgaande e-posse)  is nog steeds van toepassing om daadwerklike, breë bekragting te laat 

realiseer. 

 

Indien PHES  gestel word teenoor Hartenbos se hibriede stelsel (soos per berekening in die tweede 

aanhangsel), is die ekonomie daarvan onomwonde ? 

 

Dienswillig, 

 

T Steyn 

 

 

From: Theuns <theunis@kukaropeways.com>  

Sent: Friday, 28 July 2023 12:01 

To: reception@bdeconsult.co.za; chanel@bdeconsult.co.za 

Cc: 'Windpomp Platinum' <windpompplatinum@gmail.com>; dkotze@mosselbay.gov.za; 

dnaidoo@mosselbay.gov.za 

Subject: Submission: Tender 3 TDR 361/2022/2023 

 

Vir die rede dat die Gemeenskap Struktuur nog nie in plek is nie word die aangehegde konsep vir die doeleinde van 

deelname aan die tender proses intussen gekommunikeer 

 

Geneem teen die oorhoofse van alle partye behoort dit die besluitnemers se guns te geniet 

 

Dienswillig, die uwe   

 

T Steyn 

 

From: Windpomp Platinum <windpompplatinum@gmail.com>  

Sent: Tuesday, July 18, 2023 3:05 PM 

To: Theuns <theunis@kukaropeways.com> 

Subject: Fwd: FW: Clarification Notice 3 TDR 361/2022/2023 

 

 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 

From: Chanel Hammond <chanel@bdeconsult.co.za> 

Date: Tue, Jul 18, 2023, 08:30 

Subject: FW: Clarification Notice 3 TDR 361/2022/2023 

To: Windpomp Platinum <windpompplatinum@gmail.com>, Herman Piek <Herman@eya-bantu.co.za>, Louis Coetzee 

<Louis.Coetzee@kibo.energy>, Pieter Ruthven <pieterr@ruwacon.co.za> 
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Good Morning Tenderers  

  

Please ensure that all Clarification Acknowledgements are signed and returned ASAP. 

  

I have not received any communication regarding the requested acknowledgements . 

  

1. Clarification Notice TDR 361/2022/2023 sent 24 May 2023 

2. Clarification Notice 2 - TDR 361/2022/2023 sent 01 June 2023 

3. Clarification Notice 3 TDR 361/2022/2023 sent 26 June 2023 

4. Clarification Notice 4 - TDR 361/2022/2023 sent 14 July 2023 

  

Please return as it is important that these documents be kept for our records. It is only necessary to fill in your name , 

company name and signature .  

  

  

  

From: Chanel Hammond  

Sent: Thursday, July 13, 2023 3:16 PM 

To: admin@trebla.co.za; 'albert' <albert@trebla.co.za>; CVW CONSULTING ENGINEERS <cvw@cvw-e.com>; 

cv43@mweb.co.za; aspratt.cvw@cvw-e.com; Windpomp Platinum <windpompplatinum@gmail.com>; Herman Piek 

<Herman@eya-bantu.co.za>; Louis Coetzee <Louis.Coetzee@kibo.energy>; tenderadmin@mdelectrical.co.za; Tian @ 

MDL <tian@mdlelectrical.co.za>; Brian Blignaut <brianb@nudebt.co.za>; Sampie@nupower.co.za; Irwin Phukuile 

<ip@onestop-group.co.za>; niel@primebreeze.co.za; Pieter Ruthven <pieterr@ruwacon.co.za>; DeVilliers Botha 

<d.botha@solareff.co.za>; Richard Von Moltke <richard@zelosky.com>; mail@hiconstruction.co.za 

Subject: FW: Clarification Notice 3 TDR 361/2022/2023 

  

  

Good morning, all. 

  

Herewith another reminder to complete the attached Clarification.  

  

Regards/Groete 

  

Chanel Hammond. 

BDE Consulting Engineers / Raadgewende Ingenieurs 
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From: Chanel Hammond  

Sent: Wednesday, July 5, 2023 8:18 AM 

To: marius@altitude-atlas.com; admin@trebla.co.za; CVW CONSULTING ENGINEERS <cvw@cvw-e.com>; 

cv43@mweb.co.za; aspratt.cvw@cvw-e.com; Windpomp Platinum <windpompplatinum@gmail.com>; Herman@Eya-

Bantu.co.za; Andre Le Roux <andre@dalmar.co.za>; Louis Coetzee <Louis.Coetzee@kibo.energy>; Tian @ MDL 

<tian@mdlelectrical.co.za>; Tender Admin @ MDL <tenderadmin@mdlelectrical.co.za>; Pieter Ruthven 

<pieterr@ruwacon.co.za>; Irwin Phukuile <ip@onestop-group.co.za>; Brian Blignaut <brianb@nudebt.co.za>; 

Sampie@nupower.co.za; Mark Jebens <MarkJebens@phelanenergygroup.com>; DeVilliers Botha 

<d.botha@solareff.co.za>; Hein Fourie <hein@zerowaste.co.za>; Richard Von Moltke <richard@zelosky.com>; 

mail@hiconstruction.co.za 

Subject: FW: Clarification Notice 3 TDR 361/2022/2023 

  

Good morning, all. 

  

Herewith a reminder to complete the attached Clarification.  

  

Regards/Groete 

  

Chanel Hammond. 

BDE Consulting Engineers / Raadgewende Ingenieurs 
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From: Chanel Hammond  

Sent: Monday, June 26, 2023 9:08 AM 

To: marius@altitude-atlas.com; Terence Terblanche<Antrac Consulting> <terence@antrac.co.za>; admin@trebla.co.za; 

'albert' <albert@trebla.co.za>; gary@cosmiccleanenergy.com; tumul@cosmiccleanenergy.com; CVW CONSULTING 

ENGINEERS <cvw@cvw-e.com>; cv43@mweb.co.za; aspratt.cvw@cvw-e.com; tylan.miller@deiprojects.co.za; 

randy.swartz@deiprojects.co.za; Christo Jonck <Christo.Imali@gmail.com>; Windpomp Platinum 

<windpompplatinum@gmail.com>; Johan Pieters <johan.pieters@energyinfinity.co.za>; karinvdwalt@gmail.com; 

Herman@Eya-Bantu.co.za; Gert Nel <gert@mcbsa.co.za>; Andre Le Roux <andre@dalmar.co.za>; Andre Le Roux 
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<andre@dalmar.co.za>; Louis Coetzee <Louis.Coetzee@kibo.energy>; Tasneem Abrahams 

<Tasneem.Abrahams@lesedins.co.za>; Tasneem Abrahams <Tasneem.Abrahams@lesedins.co.za>; Tian @ MDL 

<tian@mdlelectrical.co.za>; tenderadmin@mdelectrical.co.za; carel.coetzee@nec.xon.co.za; Brian Blignaut 

<brianb@nudebt.co.za>; Sampie@nupower.co.za; Irwin Phukuile <ip@onestop-group.co.za>; Niel@primebreeze.co.za; 

jimmy@rcsol.co.za; pieterr@ruwacon.co.za; Tenders RWK ELECTRICAL <Tenders@rwkelectrical.com>; Les Lange 

<les@sizana.co.za>; Mark Jebens <MarkJebens@phelanenergygroup.com>; Pearse@phelanenergygroup.com; DeVilliers 

Botha <d.botha@solareff.co.za>; Charlotte van der Klooster <charlotte@dmbh.co.za>; louwrens@sutility.co.za; Karin 

van der Walt <karin@iceprop.co.za>; Urhwebo <Urhwebo@gmail.com>; Hein Fourie <hein@zerowaste.co.za>; Richard 

Von Moltke <richard@zelosky.com>; mail@hiconstruction.co.za 

Cc: Danie de Vries <devries@bdeconsult.co.za>; Kevin <kevin@bdeconsult.co.za> 

Subject: Clarification Notice 3 TDR 361/2022/2023 

  

Dear Tenderer 

  

Attached find Clarification notice No 3 for Tender 361/2022/23 for various questions by prospective bidders and 

answers.   

  

Please complete the attached acknowledgement of receipt and return to Jessica or Chanel at 

reception@bdeconsult.co.za 

  

  

Regards/Groete 

  

Chanel Hammond. 

BDE Consulting Engineers / Raadgewende Ingenieurs 

+27 44 801 9700 (T) 

www.bdeconsult.co.za | Disclaimer |  

The linked image cannot be displayed.   
The file may have been moved,  
renamed, or deleted. Verify that the  
link points to the correct file and  
location.

The linked image cannot be displayed.  The file may have been moved, renamed, or  
deleted. Verify that the link points to the correct file and location.

 

  


